INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   ADVANCED PROGR AMMER CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
•	DIFFERENTIAL CONTROLLER
•	3 DYNAMIC COLOUR LED DISPLAY
•	ANALOGUE CONTROL OUTPUT
•	INDEPENDENT TIMER
•	SERVOMOTOR
KR8

CONNECTIONS
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
HOW TO ORDER
KR8
KR8 CODE
VERSION
Controller -
Controller + Timer T
Controller + Timer + Programmer P
POWER SUPPLY
24 Vac/Vdc L
100… 240 Vac H
INPUT
TC, RTD, mA, V, mV + digital input 1 C
TC, NTC, PTC, mA, V, mV + digital input 1 E
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 4A R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
0/4… 20 mA, 0/2... 10V galvanically isolated
(control and retransmission)
I
OUT 2
Relay SPST 2A R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Relay SPST 2A  for Servomotor driving (*) M
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST 2A R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Relay SPST 2A  for Servomotor driving (*) M
Not available -
OUT 4
Digital input 2 or digital output or transmitter supply D
RS485
Available S
Not available -
CONNECTION
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Clamp type M
Fix screw type (standard) -
KR8
DIMENSIONS
78
35
5 64 14
28
18
The dimensions are expressed in mm
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com
(*) To purchase models with servomotor control, OUT2 and OUT3 must be completed
with the code “M”.
NO NOCC C NONC
* Voltage: 100... 240 Vac/
24 Vac/Vdc
OpenClose
Out 1: Relay SPST-NO, 4 (4) A/250 VAC;